Steam
 Trapping and
Steam
 Tracing Equipm
ent
145
North America  •  Latin America  •  India  •  Europe / Middle East / Africa  •  China  •  Pacific Rim
armstronginternational.com

•	Integral Flanges. The body and connections are of one piece
construction, free of welds and other potential leak paths.
How to Order
Model Connection Type of Connection Inlet/Outlet Flow Direction Trap Type
TVS 4000F 3/4" Flanged
ASME B16.5 Class 150, 300, 600
R = Right to Left
L = Left to Right
Inverted Bucket  •  Disc  •  Thermostatic wafer
Bimetallic  •  Float and Thermostatic
1" Flanged
ASME B16.5 Class 150, 300
St
ea
m
 T
ra
pp
in
g
an
d
St
ea
m
 T
ra
ci
ng
 E
qu
ip
m
en
t
146
North America  •  Latin America  •  India  •  Europe / Middle East / Africa  •  China  •  Pacific Rim
armstronginternational.com
Designs, materials, weights and performance ratings are approximate and subject to change without notice.  Visit armstronginternational.com for up-to-date information.
TVS 4000F Series Stainless Steel Trap Valve Station
For Pressures to 650 psig (45 bar)...Capacities to 1,300 lb/hr (590 kg/hr) (Using 2000 Series Inverted Bucket Steam Traps)
Model TVS 4000F
with
2000 Series SS Trap
Front View
Model TVS 4000F
with
2000 Series SS Trap
Side View
Model TVS 4000F
with
2000 Series SS Trap
Bottom View
Strainer